AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	PAGE OF PAGES	
2 AMENIDMI	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	I4 REO	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	15 PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
M0003	ENTINOBIFICATION NO.			16-0036	5. PROJECT	: NO. (II <i>арріісавіе)</i>	
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	05/28/2016 NRCHQ		MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
Acquis: Mail S	RC - HQ ition Management Divis top: TWFN-5E03 gton DC 20555-0001				L		
8. NAME AN	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
NORTHRA	MD IIC		H				
1818 LI	EBRARY STREET SUITE 50 VA 20190-6274	0	9В.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
			x 10/	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N RC-HQ-10-15-A-0002	О.		
				RC-HQ-10-15-A-0002 RC-HQ-25-15-O-0001			
		·	108	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 9	66657970	FACILITY CODE	0	7/24/2015			
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	TO AMENDIN	IENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		- 	
separate le THE PLAC virtue of the to the solid	etter or telegram which includes a reference CE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF his amendment you desire to change an offe citation and this amendment, and is receive	e to the solicitation and amendment nu OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND er already submitted , such change may d prior to the opening hour and date sp	umbers. FA DATE SPE ay be made	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of NLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO ICIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	BE RECEIVE	D.AT f by	
	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req 0200-FEEBASED-25-25D0(, 1/6		rease: \$3	360,000	.00	
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO N	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDI	DERS. IT MO	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.	
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) TI	THE CHANG	SES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRAC	т	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAI appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTI	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	CT THE ADI UTHORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes of FAR 43.103(b).	in paying offic	e,	
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	O AUTHORI	TY OF:			
X	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification FAR 52.217-9 Option		the Co	ntract			
E. IMPORTA	· <u> </u>	is required to sign this document			a office.	<u> </u>	
				olicitation/contract subject matter where feasit			
GSA Cor	ntract #: GS35F496BA					٠,	
	F CHANGES:						
Reason	for Modification: Exe	rcise an Option .					
with FA extendi committ \$194,50	AR clause 52.217-9, ening the contract perio ted funds in the amoun	titled "Option to E d of performance th t of \$360,000.00 th	Extend hrough hereby	the first option year i the Term of the Contra 5/27/2017, (2) provide increasing the obligat t ceiling amount by \$50	ct, the incremed amou	reby ental nt from	
Continu							
	rovided herein, all terms and conditions of the AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ne document referenced in Item 9 A or		retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f			
TOTAL NAME I	THE OF GIOREN (Type of pills)			NAME AND THE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC MONIQUE MALONE	oer (ryp o or ,	willy	
15B. CONTE	RACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	1	Dominique C. Mal	lmn	16C. DATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		-	Commagned, 1 100	~ : C	04./19/201.6	
NSN 7540-0 Previous edi		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	b		TANDARD FO	RM 30 (REV. 10-83) SSA	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CON	ITINU	JATION	SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-10-15-A-0002/NRC-HQ-25-15-0-0001/M0003 PAGE 2

OĘ. ່ 3ໍ້ ...

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

NORTHRAMP LLC

M NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Accordingly, the following changes are hereby				
	made:) ,	1 1		
	3. NRCB050 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TASK ORDERS	 ^]		
	(a) The ceiling for this order for services is	1	!	•	
	\$994,365.20	1	1 1		
	(c) The amount presently obligated with respect		ŀl		
	to this order is \$554,500.00				
	4. NRCF030B Period of Performance Alternate -	ľ	H		
	This task order shall commence on award date and				
	will expire on May 27, 2017.				
	Total Obligated Amount: \$554,500.00 (changed)	ļ	{		
	Contract Ceiling: \$994,365.20 (changed)		1		
	Total Contract Ceiling (Base and All Options:				
	\$2,553,454.40 (unchanged)				
	Period of Performance: 7/24/2015-5/27/2017				
	(changed) Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ				
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission-	ł	H		
	Mail Processing Center	ł	H		
,	4930 Boiling Brook Parkway	1	l I		,
	Rockville MD 20852 USA	ŀ			
	Marsh Fam.	ſ	1 1		
	Mark For: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission				
	Office of New Reactors		li		
	Washington DC 20555-0006	`	H		
				1	
		•			
		-			
			H		
	•		ŀł		
	,		li		
		}	1 1		
	·	1	1 1		
			H	•	
		l			
		!	ll	•	
		ļ			
,					
	·				
	,				
	·				
	·				

表版 2.1 编A

NRC-HQ-25-15-O-0002/NRC-HQ-10-15-A-0001 Modification No. M0003 page 3 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise the first option year in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-9, entitled "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, thereby extending the contract period of performance through 5/27/2017, (2) provide incremental committed funds in the amount of \$360,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$194,500.00 to \$554,500.00, and increase the contract ceiling amount by \$501,581.20 from \$492,784.00 to \$994,365.20.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

3. NRCB050 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TASK ORDERS

- (a) The ceiling for this order for services is \$994,365.20
- (c) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$554,500.00...

4. NRCF030B Period of Performance Alternate -

This task order shall commence on award date and will expire on May 27, 2017.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$554,500.00

This modification obligates FY16 funding in the amount of \$360,000.00